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Address: Upper Deerfield, Nueva Jersey Created  

Date 
Quote 
Name 

4/01/2025 
 
5/02/2025 
Roberto Campos Camacho 

 
End User 

 
Account Name Fields Distributors Inc Primary Contact Roberto Campos Camacho 
Bill To 7848 W. Sahara Ave  
 Las Vegas, NV 89117 

Ship To                    7848 W. Sahara Ave  
                                 Las Vegas, NV 89117 

 
 

QTY Manufacturer Product Description Sales Price Total Price 

 
 
2 

 
 
 

2 
 

 
 

2 
 
 
 
2 
 
 

 Lassonde  
 Papas 

Juice Samples 
 
Great Value Mango Peach Flavored Apple 
Juice Blend From Puree and Concentrate 
With Added Ingredients 
 
Great Value 100 % Juice Honeycrisp Style 
Apple From Concentrate With Added 
Flavor and Other Added Ingredients  
 
Great Value Ruby Red Grapefruit Flavored 
Juice with One Other Juice From 
Concentrate With Added Ingredients 
 
Great Value 100% Orange Flavored Juice 
Blend From Concentrate With Added 
Ingredients 
 
 
 
 

Muestras de jugos 
 
Great Value Jugo Mango Melocotón  
 
 
 
Great Value Jugo Orgánico  
Manzana Miel 
 
 
Great Value Mezcla Jugo de 
Toronja 
  
 
Great Value Mezcla de Jugos 100% 
Naranja 
 

 
 

$1.99     
 
 
 

$1.99 
 
 
 

$1.99 
 
 
 

$1.99 
 

 
 

$3.98 
 
 
 

$3.98 
 
 
 

$3.98 
 
 
 

$3.98 
 

 

 
Subtotal $15.92 

Tax $00.00 

Grand Total $15.92 
 


